Islemciler

Uriin

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

Marka

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

248,75 USD

255,00 USD

606,25 USD

843,75 USD



